
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

32 

83 

76 

59 

1 

05 

40 

02 

36 

5 

15 

28 

12 

9A 

38 

42 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

Ron Hornig 

Geoff Brabham 

Bruce Hamilton 

Marc Giroux 

Travis Engen 

Gary Gecelter 

Kenneth Arters 

Wes Allen 

Daniel Pyanowski 

Mark Clark 

Amber Stephenson 

Bruce Domeck 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Gary Slahor 

Robert Patterson 

Nathan Rider 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FFG 

2CF 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

2FV 

Best Tm 

1:59.996 

2:00.511 

2:00.265 

2:03.417 

2:05.057 

2:09.275 

2:11.106 

2:10.606 

2:11.223 

2:11.083 

2:19.220 

2:23.993 

2:25.982 

2:29.657 

2:26.399 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1991 

1988 

1994 

1975 

1978 

1971 

1976 

1991 

2005 

1997 

1989 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT 35-32 

Brabham BT 35-31 

Brabham BT 36 

Brabham BT 29 

Chevron B17b 

Swift DB6 Ford 

Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Swift DB6 

Crossle 30F 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus 69 Formula Ford 

Lola T342 

Protoform FV 

Protoform P3 

BRD FV 

Mysterian M2-08 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1594 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1608 

1200 

1200 

1600 

1200 

Hometown 

Laramie WY 

Indianapolis IN 

Monkton MD 

Cushing ME 

Weston CT 

Old Westbury NY 

Downingtown PA 

Lexington KY 

North Canton OH 

Hector NY 

Garnet Valley PA 

Louisville KY 

Horseheads NY 

Ellicott City MD 

London ON CAN 

Williamsburg VA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.226 

Avg. Speed 

100.790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.996 

Best Speed 

102.003 

Best Lap by 

32 - Ron Hornig 

SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:39:54 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2022 16:10 


